L.

M.
N.

®© m Mmoo W

6:30 PM

6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:15PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 6, 2018
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

REVIEW OF MINUTES: July 23, 2018

PUBLIC COMMENT
CONVERSATION WITH VT SENATE CANDIDATE ANDREW PERCHLIK
SETTING OF THE 2018/2019 PROPERTY TAX RATES
CONSIDERATION OF HOMESTEAD FILING PENALTY WAIVER
REVIEW OF TREASURER’S FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT QUESTIONNAIRE
DISCUSSION ON FUTURE CAPITAL PROJECTS QUESTIONNAIRE

DISCUSSION ON PROPOSED GRAND LIST ARCHIVE PRESERVATION
PROJECT

CONSIDERATION OF EASEMENT OVER TOWN-OWNED HUDSON PARCEL
TO ALLOW CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATERLINE RELOCATION

CONSIDERATION OF EASEMENT OVER TOWN-OWNED HUDSON PARCEL
TO ALLOW CONSTRUCTION OF VTRANS CROSS-US RTE. 2 CULVERT
REPLACEMENT PROJECT

DISCUSSION ON VCRD VERMONT COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP SUMMIT

ACCESS PERMITS:
18-032; Coburn, 139 Daggett Road

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

