## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 6, 2018

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: July 23, 2018
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	CONVERSATION WITH VT SENATE CANDIDATE ANDREW PERCHLIK
C. 7:00 PM	SETTING OF THE 2018/2019 PROPERTY TAX RATES
D. 7:10 PM	CONSIDERATION OF HOMESTEAD FILING PENALTY WAIVER
E. 7:15 PM	REVIEW OF TREASURER'S FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT QUESTIONNAIRE
F. 7:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON FUTURE CAPITAL PROJECTS QUESTIONNAIRE
G. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON PROPOSED GRAND LIST ARCHIVE PRESERVATION PROJECT
H. 7:40 PM	CONSIDERATION OF EASEMENT OVER TOWN-OWNED HUDSON PARCEL TO ALLOW CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATERLINE RELOCATION
I. 7:50 PM	CONSIDERATION OF EASEMENT OVER TOWN-OWNED HUDSON PARCEL TO ALLOW CONSTRUCTION OF VTRANS CROSS-US RTE. 2 CULVERT REPLACEMENT PROJECT
J. 8:00 PM	DISCUSSION ON VCRD VERMONT COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP SUMMIT
K. 8:10 PM	ACCESS PERMITS: 18-032; Coburn, 139 Daggett Road
L. 8:15 PM	WARRANTS
M. 8:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
N. 8:30 PM	ADJOURN